
AMBIENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL

CLASS XII - CBSE  PRACTICAL DATESHEET
A1, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE

TEACHER'S NAME DATE DAYSNO. SUBJECT

1 ENGLISH MS. NITA PATHAK 6 & 7 January Tuesday & Wednesday

2 MATHEMATICS 8 & 9 January Thursday & Friday

3 ECONOMICS MS. JASLEEN KAUR 14 January Wednesday 

4 WEB APPLICATIONS MS. SANGITA CHADHA 21 January Thursday

5 BUSINESS STUDIES MS. KAVITA BHATIA 16 January Friday

6 PHYSICS 16 & 17 January Friday & Saturday

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE MS. INDRANI DEY 17 January Saturday 

8 COMPUTER SCIENCE MS. SANGITA CHADHA 19 January Monday

9 HISTORY 20 January Tuesday

10 HOME SCIENCE MS. KAJAL 22 January Thursday

11 ACCOUNTANCY MS. KAVITA BHATIA 23 January Friday 

12 BIOLOGY MS. ANUPREET 24 January Saturday 

13 CHEMISTRY MS. DIVYA 2 & 3 February Monday & Tuesday

14 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MR. PRABHAT SAINI 4 & 5 February Wednesday & Thursday 

15 PAINTING MR. MANOJ KUMAR 6 February Friday

16 COMMERCIAL ARTS MR. MANOJ KUMAR 7 February Saturday 

17 PSYCHOLOGY MS. AKSHINA 10 February Tuesday

18 MUSIC MR. KAPIL 11 February Wednesday 

MR. SATISH & MR MOHA

MR. MONDAL & MR. MO

MS. AISHWARYA S NAIR


